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Bus 161 Moncloa - Aravaca Sur Go to website

Direction
Avenida Del Talgo - Frente Residencia — Moncloa

31 stops

Open route schedule

Avenida Del Talgo - Frente Residencia

Avenida Del Talgo Nº 220

Estación De Aravaca - Río Arlanzón

Golondrina - Arroyo Pozuelo

Golondrina - Virgen De Los Rosales

Golondrina - Brújula

Golondrina - Veleta

Glorieta Cirilo Martín Martín

Carretera De Húmera - Riaza

Carretera De Húmera - Fuente Del Rey

Osa Mayor - Carretera De Húmera

Araquil - Paseo Ermita

Pléyades - Ana Teresa

Blanca De Castilla - Camino De La Zarzuela

La Salle - Blanca De Castilla

Avenida Valdemarín - La Salle

Avenida Valdemarín - Blanca De Castilla

Valdemarín - Cisne

Valdemarín - Lavadero

Darío Aparicio - Viñas De El Pardo

Darío Aparicio 35

Route schedule
Avenida Del Talgo - Frente Residencia — Moncloa

Monday 06:30-23:30

Tuesday 06:30-23:30

Wednesday 06:30-23:30

Thursday 06:30-23:30

Friday 06:30-23:30

Saturday 06:30-23:30

Sunday 07:00-23:30

Route info

Direction: Avenida Del Talgo - Frente Residencia

Stops: 31

Trip Duration: 0 hour 33 min
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Darío Aparicio - Tapia De Casariego

Darío Aparicio - Cabo Cañaveral

Valdemarín - Argentona

Carretera De Castilla - Colegio Rosales

Vía De Las Dos Castillas

Club De Campo

Puente De Los Franceses

Séneca - Martín Fierro

Avenida De La Memoria

Moncloa



Direction
Moncloa — Avenida Del Talgo - Frente Residencia

33 stops

Open route schedule

Moncloa

Cardenal Cisneros

Cardenal Cisneros

Juan Herrera

Consejo Superior De Deportes

Puente De Los Franceses

Club De Campo

Vía De Las Dos Castillas

Carretera De Castilla - Colegio Rosales

Valdemarín - Argentona

Darío Aparicio - Cabo Cañaveral

Darío Aparicio - Tapia De Casariego

Darío Aparicio 35

Darío Aparicio - Viñas De El Pardo

Valdemarín - Lavadero

Valdemarín - Cisne

Avenida Valdemarín - Blanca De Castilla

Avenida Valdemarín - La Salle

La Salle - Blanca De Castilla

Blanca De Castilla - Camino De La Zarzuela

Pléyades - Ana Teresa

Pléyades - Osa Mayor

Osa Mayor - Carretera De Húmera

Carretera De Húmera - Fuente Del Rey

Carretera De Húmera - Riaza

Route schedule
Moncloa — Avenida Del Talgo - Frente Residencia

Monday 05:56-23:30

Tuesday 05:56-23:30

Wednesday 05:56-23:30

Thursday 05:56-23:30

Friday 05:56-23:30

Saturday 05:56-23:30

Sunday 07:00-23:30

Route info

Direction: Moncloa

Stops: 33

Trip Duration: 0 hour 46 min
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Glorieta Cirilo Martín Martín

Golondrina - Galaxia

Golondrina - Virgen De Los Rosales

Golondrina - Arroyo Pozuelo

Estación De Aravaca - Río Arlanzón

Estación De Aravaca

Avenida Del Talgo - Residencia

Avenida Del Talgo - Frente Residencia

161 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Madrid

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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